
KEJUARAAN PANAHAN PROVINSI KEPULAUANBANGKA BELITUNG JUNIOR 2025
PERPANI BABEL (KBBL25JR)
BANGKA BELITUNG, From 01-05-2025 to 04-05-2025

Nasional U15 Women
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SYAHMI QORRI AINA 
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PGK

PGK

0
6

26
24

5
4

NADHIFAH IZZATI 
FATHIA AFIFFAH RAFANDA 

BATENG
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6
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BERLIAN PLAMONIA HATI 
NAYLA ANGELICA MEWANDARI 
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LATISHA AYU ADELIA 
JASMIN ALMANOA 

BELTIM

BELTIM

1
7

21 22 27 26 25
19 26 26 28 16

Nailah Rasiyah Fauzi 
Nadhifah Izzati 

6
4

24 18 27
14 13 23

Berlian Plamonia Hati 
Jasmin Almanoa 

6
0

Bronze

Nadhifah Izzati 
Jasmin Almanoa 

6
0

Final

18 11 26
29 22 26

Nailah Rasiyah Fauzi 
Berlian Plamonia Hati 

1
7
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